26-28.06.2023

© 00 N O O & WODN -

A B B B DB B W W W WWWWWWWDNDNDDNDDDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDND-_2 22 A a A A A
OO B WON 2O © 00 NO O WOWDN 2O © 00 NO O B WDN 2O © 0o NO O WO DN ~ O

M>K10-12

Kosnosa Mapus
Kapsikun MaTBeit
Bonoxos WeaH
Borononbckas Moamuna
®epnopos Makcum
[peingen Cochus
Kosnosa AHacTacus
HopuHa AnekcaHngpa
dunumonosa Cochus
MuxeeB Anekceit
[OpyxuHuHckmnin Muxamn
Hasapos ApceHuit
CwmupHos MMeTp
Tenepes MBaH
®epnoposa Hapgexaa
HopuHa Munuua
KynakoBa Bukropus
HyptanHos neb
Mapkos Hukuta
Bopobbés Makcum
3y6kos AmuTpui
laBpunosa Bacunuca
KyapuHa Japbs
boraaHosa Tamapa
CaBuukas Bapsapa
Hosraxes Apocnas
[MpoTonokoBa AnaHa
tOpoBa BepoHuka
CrenaHoBa AHacTacus
puropbes MNasen
fBopckuin AHapent
Pycakosa Enusaseta
'ynskud Anexcen
YnbsHoBa AHacTacus
Kynakosa BepoHuka
Hepkay CtenaH
XoBaHckuit Masen
Ovoexko Makap
Cobones ApceHuii
YpbiBkoB PomaH
3abonotckux Makcum
YuHHas EBrexuns
Manaxos Tumoden
PenvHey Bapsapa
Fony6es Apocnas

dectnsanb "Apkun Mup"

Nabupuur

COKOCLUOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:02:52
COKOCLUOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:03:05
Bantuitckuitbeper-339 0:04:19
tO3AO-Team 0:02:16
Bantuitckuitbeper-339 0:03:05
COKOCLUOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:03:55
COKOCLUOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:02:58
Typkpa_285 0:02:57
Benble Houn 0:02:14
COKOCLUOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:03:18
LLikona 691 0:05:13
Bantuinckuinbeper-339 0:04:15
Kyabmonoso-BLI®KC 0:04:19
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC 0:04:24
0:05:13
Typkpa_285 0:05:11
Typkpa_285 0:05:56
COLW 375 0:05:08
MeTpononuTeH 0:05:48
383 MyTewwecTtauns 0:07:18
Typkpa_285 0:07:37
383 MyTeLwecTauns 0:05:18
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC 0:06:42
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC 0:08:24
Kyabmonoso-BLIOKC 0:06:58
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC 0:06:20
rezerv 0:07:11
Typkpa_285 0:10:54
Typkpa_285 0:06:54
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC 0:10:33
Kyabmonoso-BLIOKC 0:11:28
383 MyTewwectauns 0:05:48
Typkpa_285 0:11:56
Typkpa_285 0:13:59
Typkpa_285 0:11:14
Typkpa_285 0:17:27
Typkpa_285 0:15:47
Typkpa_285 0:15:47

[NeTpoBckoe -
Bantuinckuinbeper-339 0:03:17
Kyabmonoso-BLI®KC 0:04:40
Bantuinckuinbeper-339 0:05:30
OHeprus 0:05:30
Bantuickuinbeper-339 0:07:08

null

0:02:44
0:02:06
0:03:08
0:02:06
0:02:23
0:02:56
0:02:44
0:04:11
0:02:00
0:01:54
0:02:37
0:04:05
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:11
0:04:14
0:03:47
0:04:44
0:04:25
0:03:54
0:03:43
0:07:05
0:05:43
0:04:13
0:05:41
0:06:27
0:05:59
0:03:44
0:08:05
0:05:20
0:05:49
0:12:25
0:07:08
0:05:55
0:09:30
0:07:49
0:09:31
0:09:56
0:02:52

0:08:24

05:03
06:24
03:26
05:44
04:06
07:27
07:41
08:14
CHAT
CHAT

0 N ON B P 0w

02:56
03:00
03:01
03:20
CHAT

A W N R

OpexoBo



26-28.06.2023

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

© 00 N O O & WODN -

-~ A A A A A A
~N oo O A W N ~ O

LWaranos JleoHua
Tonctonstos CemeH
Bynathukos Bragumup
bywmaHosa Buktopus
BoHorosa MapbsiHa
KonraHos WBeaH
Hento6ud Kupunn
HentobuHa YrnbsHa
WanarnHos CtaHucnas
fkoBneB ApTém

AnvieB AHaTonNMi
KowkuH Brag
Henorogbes Mpuropuit
barpos PomaH

Jepkay Mupocnas
VkkoHeH KoHCTaHTWH
KrimmeHko JaHuun
JlemoHaxaBa Bacunuca
MeTposa MNonuHa
CrenaHos mneb
CrenHoB 'eHHagui
LLlytoBa Bukropus
Bopobbés ApTéMm
MycatoBa Bapsapa

X13-16

Bonoxosa Mapus
anbkosa KceHus
cakoBa AHHa
XKupuHa ExaTepuHa
Baxutosa ExkaTepuHa
MmapyeHko Hapgexna
Koanosa AHHa
CyBopoBa AHacTtacus
JlsweHko Apocnaea
CasenbeBa BepoHuka
Cobonesa Kcenus
JlaBblgoBa TaTbsiHa
Makaposa MaprapuTa
lapbkywa Mapus
Kpyrnosa tOnus
Manexkosa Jlto6oBb
fOpoea AnéHa

dectnsanb "Apkun Mup"

Nabupuur
Bbibopr-Opuentup-2 0:09:34
OBHWHCK -
CHOKOCLUOP bant.beper  0:13:53
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC CHAT
Kysbemonoso-BLIOKC CHAT
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC CHAT
Kysbemonoso-BLOKC CHAT
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC CHAT
Kysbemonoso-BLOKC CHAT
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC CHAT
MypmaHck 0:22:34
[eTpoBckoe CHAT
[NeTpoBckoe CHAT
COoLw 375 CHAT
Typkpa_285 0:15:49
Typkpa_285 0:11:23
Typkpa_285 0:12:13
Typkpa_285 CHAT
Typkpa_285 CHAT
Typkpa_285 0:06:56
Typkpa_285 CHAT
OHeprus CHAT
383 MyTeLwectauns CHAT
Bantuinckuinbeper-339 CHAT
bantuitckninbeper-339 0:03:21
COKOCLLOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:02:26
Typkpa_285 0:04:00
Istoc 0:02:32
CLLOP "OkpaH' (TEH, T11B)  0:02:34
Typkpa_285 0:05:01
COKOCLUOP Ne2 (TEH) ~ 0:04:19
Typkpa_285 0:06:42
COLW 375 0:03:22
383 MyTeLwecTtauns 0:03:36
Typkpa_285 0:05:05
383 MyTeLwecTtauns 0:08:14
COHOCLLOP Ne2 (TEH) -
Bantuinckuinbeper-339 0:03:19
Typkpa_285 CHAT
Typkpa_285 CHAT
Typkpa_285 CHAT

0:11:10
0:09:20

0:14:25
CHAT
0:11:15
0:06:09
0:05:32
CHAT

CHAT
CHSAT
CHAT

0:05:50

0:03:39
CHSAT

0:07:21

CHAT

0:02:15
0:02:39
0:03:29
0:02:09
0:03:08
0:03:11
0:03:17
0:04:10
0:04:59
0:02:35
0:03:08
0:02:56
0:02:01

CHAT
0:02:30
0:02:55

03:12
04:33
03:59
03:59
05:14
05:29
05:58
06:58
08:55

CHAT

CHAT

O 00 N O L DN N B -

02:48

02:51

03:05
CHAT
CHAT

W N =



26-28.06.2023

© 00 N O O & WODN -

N DD DD NNDMN MDD NN A A a@aa A A aAa A a -
o O A WN 2~ O O 00 NO Oor B W DN~ O

M13-16

Borononbckuit JleoHna
[puropbes JleoHng
MbinbHukoB Masen
Canumbaes ApTém
OpyxeinHukoB ApTém
Kowkux AHgpei
Kptoukos Matgeit
Wcakos Uropb
aBnuMLIKH OMuTpui
EsgokumoB Mapk
Ky#ko Mropb
MapwmH PomaH
CaBuyeHko PomaH
Conosbes NaBen
MalueHko Hukuta
ConosbeBa Bacunuca
lMnakcuH Angpen
CauHapes Jmutpuit
®epnopos Erop
KopocHuxuH Kupunn
JInHoK Unbst

MapwmH Apocnas
KopkuH Masen
Kapntora Erop
CnupuooHos KOpuii
KyTty3os Tumodpeit

dectnsanb "Apkun Mup"

Nabupuur
tO3AO-Team 0:02:43
CLLOP 'SkpaH' (TEH, MMB)  0:04:16
[NeTpoBckoe 0:02:20
COKOCLLOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:02:26
CLLOP 'OkpaH' (TEH, T11B)  0:02:47
lNeTpoBckoe 0:03:00
383 MyTelwectauns 0:03:38
383 NMyTewwecTtauns 0:03:49
Typkpa_285 0:04:29
COKOCLLOP Ne2 (TEH)  0:03:52
Typkpa_285 0:05:41
Typkpa_285 0:07:02
®darbKoH Typ. knyb 0:02:41
Bantuinckuinbeper-339 0:04:14
Bantuitckuitbeper-339 0:04:19
Oxta 0:05:13
[NeTpoBckoe 0:05:14
Typkpa_285 0:11:15
Bantuitckuitbeper-339 CHAT
Typkpa_285 CHAT
Typkpa_285 CHAT
Typkpa_285 CHAT
®darbKoH Typ. knyb
LLikona 691 CHAT
COKOCLUOP 2 HopaBect
383 MyTeLwectauns CHAT

0:02:25
0:02:47
0:02:24
0:02:22
0:02:16
0:02:36
0:03:06
0:03:29
0:03:03
0:03:10
0:05:22
0:04:20

0:04:02

CHAT

CHAT

05:22
04:51
03:17
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT

03:04
04:13
CHAT

1
2



26-28.06.2023

© 00 N O O & WODN -

-~ A A A A A A A -
O 00 N O Oor & W N —~ O

o N O OB W DN -

9
10

XXeHWunHbI

XonmaHckux Hapexna
KypoukuHa Honus
VBaHoBa Mapus
TurtoBa AHacTacus
Axbynatosa [inaHa
Eroposa Axa

Opnoga HOnus

®ananeesa EkatepuHa

EropoBa EkatepuHa
PymsHuesa KceHus
Bonorosa Onbra
KonraHoea AHHa
bacosa Jllogmuna
CmupHosa [Japbs
'yquroBa AHHa
MmapueHko Enena
HentobuHa Hatanus
bywmaHosa EneHa
LiseTkoBa KatepuHa

MyX4MHbI

Konsima Craspui
Anppees WBaH
[unaexko Hukuta
Ywakos Aptem
Hocos Knpunn
AHgpeeB AnekcaHap
MapkoB Anekcen
Hoswk Hukuta
HopuH Hukuta
ABpamuyk Muxaun

dectnsanb "Apkun Mup"

Nabupuur
Istoc 0:02:31
COKOCLLOP 2 Ces.Betep  0:02:49
Kyabmonoso-BLIOKC 0:02:36
O-lMutep 0:02:37
383 MyTeLwectauns 0:03:33
Typkpa_285 0:05:54
MeTpononuTeH 0:03:01
nmyHo Cr16 0:04:22
Typkpa_285 0:04:00
Typkpa_285 0:04:09
Kyabmonoso-BLIOKC 0:05:30
Kysbmonoso-BLIOKC -
nnyHo CI6 0:04:30
KanuHka -
nnyHo CI6 0:06:02
Typkpa_285 0:06:11
Kyabmonoso-BLI®KC -
null 0:09:38
NIMYHO CHAT
KpacHopap 0:04:00
Istoc 0:02:42
CLLOP "OkpaH' (TEH, T11B)  0:02:23
Typkpa_285 0:03:26
COKOCLLOP 2 Ces.Betep  0:02:46
Istoc 0:03:06
MeTpononuTeH 0:02:17
[NeTpoBckoe 0:03:05
Typkpa_285 -
Typkpa_285 0:07:06

0:02:06
0:02:43
0:02:54
0:02:04
0:02:29
0:04:26
0:02:19
0:04:12
0:02:34
0:03:23
0:06:04
0:03:42

0:05:25

0:07:00

0:02:58
0:02:35
0:02:38
0:02:27
0:02:29
0:03:18

0:03:49

04:30
03:18
04:42
05:51
05:59
08:16
12:56
36:07
CHAT
CHAT

02:24
02:13
02:37
03:06
02:10

CHAT

0O N O U A W KL N

02:19
02:34
02:55
02:58
03:09

02:08
02:09
02:17
02:26

CHAT

u b W N =

A W N R



