Фестиваль "Яркий Мир" Лабиринт

МЖ10-12

	W/K 10-12							
п/п	Фамилия, Имя	Команда	квал-1	квал-2	Полуф.	М-то	Финал	М-то
1	Козлова Мария	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:02:52	0:02:44	05:03	3	02:56	1
2	Карякин Матвей	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:03:05	0:02:06	06:24	5	03:00	2
3	Волохов Иван	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:04:19	0:03:08	03:26	1	03:01	3
4	Богопольская Людмила	ЮЗАО-Теам	0:02:16	0:02:06	05:44	4	03:20	4
5	Федоров Максим	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:03:05	0:02:23	04:06	2	снят	-
6	Дрейден София	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:03:55	0:02:56	07:27	6		
7	Козлова Анастасия	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:02:58	0:02:44	07:41	7		
8	Норина Александра	Туркра_285	0:02:57	0:04:11	08:14	8		
9	Филимонова София	Белые Ночи	0:02:14	0:02:00	снят	-		
10	Михеев Алексей	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:03:18	0:01:54	снят	-		
11	Дружининский Михаил	Школа 691	0:05:13	0:02:37				
12	Назаров Арсений	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:04:15	0:04:05				
13	Смирнов Петр	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:04:19	0:04:18				
14	Теперев Иван	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:04:24	0:04:19				
15	Федорова Надежда		0:05:13	0:04:11				
16	Норина Милица	Туркра_285	0:05:11	0:04:14				
17	Кулакова Виктория	Туркра_285	0:05:56	0:03:47				
18	Нуртдинов Глеб	СОШ 375	0:05:08	0:04:44				
19	Марков Никита	Метрополитен	0:05:48	0:04:25				
20	Воробьёв Максим	383 Путешествия	0:07:18	0:03:54				
21	Зубков Дмитрий	Туркра_285	0:07:37	0:03:43				
22	Гаврилова Василиса	383 Путешествия	0:05:18	0:07:05				
23	Кудрина Дарья	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:06:42	0:05:43				
24	Богданова Тамара	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:08:24	0:04:13				
25	Савицкая Варвара	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:06:58	0:05:41				
26	Довганев Ярослав	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:06:20	0:06:27				
27	Протопокова диана	rezerv	0:07:11	0:05:59				
28	Юрова Вероника	Туркра_285	0:10:54	0:03:44				
29	Степанова Анастасия	Туркра_285	0:06:54	0:08:05				
30	Григорьев Павел	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:10:33	0:05:20				
31	Яворский Андрей	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:11:28	0:05:49				
32	Русакова Елизавета	383 Путешествия	0:05:48	0:12:25				
33	Гулякин Алексей	Туркра_285	0:11:56	0:07:08				
34	Ульянова Анастасия	Туркра_285	0:13:59	0:05:55				
35	Кулакова Вероника	Туркра_285	0:11:14	0:09:30				
36	Деркач Степан	Туркра_285	0:17:27	0:07:49				
37	Хованский Павел	Туркра_285	0:15:47	0:09:31				
38	Диденко Макар	Туркра_285	0:15:47	0:09:56				
39	Соболев Арсений	Петровское	-	0:02:52				
40	Урывков Роман	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:03:17	-				
41	Заболотских Максим	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:04:40	-				
42	Чинная Евгения	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:05:30	-				
43	Малахов Тимофей	Энергия	0:05:30	-				
44	Репинец Варвара	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:07:08	-				
45	Голубев Ярослав	null	-	0:08:24				

		Лабиринт				
46	Шаталов Леонид	Выборг-Ориентир-2	0:09:34	-		
47	Толстопятов Семен	обнинск	-	0:11:10		
48	Булатников Владимир	СДЮСШОР Балт.Берег	0:13:53	-		
49	Бушманова Виктория	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	СНЯТ	0:09:20		
50	Воногова Марьяна	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	СНЯТ	-		
51	Колганов Иван	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	СНЯТ	0:14:25		
52	Нелюбин Кирилл	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	СНЯТ	СНЯТ		
53	Нелюбина Ульяна	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	СНЯТ	0:11:15		
54	Шалагинов Станислав	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	СНЯТ	0:06:09		
55	Яковлев Артём	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	СНЯТ	0:05:32		
56	Алиев Анатолий	Мурманск	0:22:34	СНЯТ		
57	Кошкин Влад	Петровское	СНЯТ	-		
58	Непогодьев Григорий	Петровское	СНЯТ	-		
59	Багров Роман	СОШ 375	СНЯТ	-		
60	Деркач Мирослав	Туркра_285	0:15:49	СНЯТ		
61	Икконен Константин	Туркра_285	0:11:23	СНЯТ		
62	Клименко Даниил	Туркра_285	0:12:13	СНЯТ		
63	Лемонджава Василиса	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	0:05:50		
64	Петрова Полина	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	0:03:39		
65	Степанов Глеб	Туркра_285	0:06:56	СНЯТ		
66	Степнов Геннадий	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	0:07:21		
67	Шутова Виктория	Энергия	СНЯТ	-		
68	Воробьёв Артём	383 Путешествия	СНЯТ	СНЯТ		
69	Мусатова Варвара	БалтийскийБерег-339	СНЯТ	-		

Ж13-16

п/п	Фамилия, Имя	Команда	квал-1	квал-2	Полуф.	М-то	Финал	М-то
1	Волохова Мария	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:03:21	0:02:15	03:12	1	02:48	1
2	Галькова Ксения	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:02:26	0:02:39	04:33	4	02:51	2
3	Исакова Анна	Туркра_285	0:04:00	0:03:29	03:59	2	03:05	3
4	Жирина Екатерина	Istoc	0:02:32	0:02:09	03:59	2	снят	-
5	Вахитова Екатерина	СШОР 'Экран' (ГЕН, ГЛВ)	0:02:34	0:03:08	05:14	5	снят	-
6	Гладченко Надежда	Туркра_285	0:05:01	0:03:11	05:29	6		
7	Козлова Анна	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:04:19	0:03:17	05:58	7		
8	Суворова Анастасия	Туркра_285	0:06:42	0:04:10	06:58	8		
9	Ляшенко Ярослава	СОШ 375	0:03:22	0:04:59	08:55	9		
10	Савельева Вероника	383 Путешествия	0:03:36	0:02:35	снят	-		
11	Соболева Ксения	Туркра_285	0:05:05	0:03:08	снят	-		
12	Давыдова Татьяна	383 Путешествия	0:08:14	0:02:56				
13	Макарова Маргарита	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	-	0:02:01				
14	Гарькуша Мария	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:03:19	-				
15	Круглова Юлия	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	СНЯТ				
16	Папенкова Любовь	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	0:02:30				
17	Юрова Алёна	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	0:02:55				

Фестиваль "Яркий Мир" Лабиринт

M13-16

п/п	Фамилия, Имя	Команда	квал-1	квал-2	Полуф.	М-то	Финал	М-то
1	Богопольский Леонид	ЮЗАО-Теам	0:02:43	0:02:25	05:22	3	03:04	1
2	Григорьев Леонид	СШОР 'Экран' (ГЕН, ГЛВ)	0:04:16	0:02:47	04:51	2	04:13	2
3	Мыльников Павел	Петровское	0:02:20	0:02:24	03:17	1	снят	-
4	Салимбаев Артём	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:02:26	0:02:22	снят	-		
5	Оружейников Артём	СШОР 'Экран' (ГЕН, ГЛВ)	0:02:47	0:02:16	снят	-		
6	Кошкин Андрей	Петровское	0:03:00	0:02:36	снят	-		
7	Крючков Матвей	383 Путешествия	0:03:38	0:03:06	снят	-		
8	Исаков Игорь	383 Путешествия	0:03:49	0:03:29	снят	-		
9	Гавлишин Дмитрий	Туркра_285	0:04:29	0:03:03	снят	-		
10	Евдокимов Марк	СДЮСШОР №2 (ГЕН)	0:03:52	0:03:10				
11	Куйко Игорь	Туркра_285	0:05:41	0:05:22				
12	Паршин Роман	Туркра_285	0:07:02	0:04:20				
13	Савченко Роман	Фалькон тур. клуб	0:02:41	-				
14	Соловьев Павел	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:04:14	-				
15	Мащенко Никита	БалтийскийБерег-339	0:04:19	-				
16	Соловьева Василиса	Охта	0:05:13	-				
17	Плаксин Андрей	Петровское	0:05:14	-				
18	Свинарев Дмитрий	Туркра_285	0:11:15	-				
19	Федоров Егор	БалтийскийБерег-339	СНЯТ	-				
20	Короснихин Кирилл	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	0:04:02				
21	Линок Илья	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	-				
22	Паршин Ярослав	Туркра_285	СНЯТ	-				
23	Коркин Павел	Фалькон тур. клуб	-	СНЯТ				
24	Карлюга Егор	Школа 691	СНЯТ	-				
25	Спиридонов Юрий	СДЮСШОР 2 НордВест	-	СНЯТ				
26	Кутузов Тимофей	383 Путешествия	СНЯТ	-				

Фестиваль "Яркий Мир" Лабиринт

Женщины

10 Абрамчук Михаил

п/п	Фамилия, Имя	Команда	квал-1	квал-2	Полуф.	М-то	Финал	М-то
1	Холманских Надежда	Istoc	0:02:31	0:02:06	04:30	2	02:19	1
2	Курочкина Юлия	СДЮСШОР 2 Сев.Ветер	0:02:49	0:02:43	03:18	1	02:34	2
3	Иванова Мария	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:02:36	0:02:54	04:42	3	02:55	3
4	Титова Анастасия	О-Питер	0:02:37	0:02:04	05:51	4	02:58	4
5	Янбулатова Диана	383 Путешествия	0:03:33	0:02:29	05:59	5	03:09	5
6	Егорова Яна	Туркра_285	0:05:54	0:04:26	08:16	6		
7	Орлова Юлия	Метрополитен	0:03:01	0:02:19	12:56	7		
8	Фалалеева Екатерина	лично СПб	0:04:22	0:04:12	36:07	8		
9	Егорова Екатерина	Туркра_285	0:04:00	0:02:34	снят	-		
10	Румянцева Ксения	Туркра_285	0:04:09	0:03:23	снят	-		
11	Воногова Ольга	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	0:05:30	0:06:04				
12	Колганова Анна	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	-	0:03:42				
13	Басова Людмила	лично СПб	0:04:30	-				
14	Смирнова Дарья	Калинка	-	0:05:25				
15	Гучигова Анна	лично СПб	0:06:02	-				
16	Гладченко Елена	Туркра_285	0:06:11	-				
17	Нелюбина Наталия	Кузьмолово-ВЦФКС	-	0:07:00				
18	Бушманова Елена	null	0:09:38	-				
19	Цветкова Катерина	лично	СНЯТ	-				
	Мужчины							
п/п	Фамилия, Имя	Команда	квал-1	квал-2	Полуф.	М-то	Финал	М-то
1	Коляда Ставрий	Краснодар	0:04:00	0:02:58	02:24	3	02:08	1
2	Андреев Иван	Istoc	0:02:42	0:02:35	02:13	2	02:09	2
3	Диденко Никита	СШОР 'Экран' (ГЕН, ГЛВ)	0:02:23	0:02:38	02:37	4	02:17	3
4	Ушаков Артем	Туркра_285	0:03:26	0:02:27	03:06	5	02:26	4
5	Носов Кирилл	СДЮСШОР 2 Сев.Ветер	0:02:46	0:02:29	02:10	1	снят	-
6	Андреев Александр	Istoc	0:03:06	0:03:18	снят	-		
7	Марков Алексей	Метрополитен	0:02:17	-				
8	Новик Никита	Петровское	0:03:05	-				
9	Норин Никита	Туркра_285	-	0:03:49				

Туркра_285

0:07:06